HeroSTEM

HAcademy

FLSA

Salary Schedule

Certificated Il

Schedule

D

Role

- Teacher
- Speech Language Pathologist

Employee Type

Full Time

Days (Holiday) -- Total Paid

187

Work Hours

8

Vacation Days

Sick Days
STEPS

10
Annually

$54,478.00

$56,383.00

$58,360.00

$60,403.00

$62,519.00

$64,708.00

$66,972.00

$69,317.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

$71,741.00

10

$74,253.00

1

$76,852.00

12

$79,542.00

13

$79,542.00

14

$82,324.00

15

$82,324.00

16

$85,206.00

17

$85,206.00

18

$88,187.00

19

$88,187.00

20

$91,274.00

21

$91,274.00

22

$94,469.00

Board Adopted 2018 - 15% increase 2021 - Revised 5/13/24
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